73215

## TITLE & ESCROW, INC. WARRANTY DEED (INDIVIDUAL)

WARRANTY DEED (IN	Diameter.
GEORGE R. GARDIS and DOLORES M. GARDIS, husband and	wife , hereinafter called grantor,
GEORGE	all that real property situated in the
onvey(s) to LELAND C. WEBBER  , State of Oregon, descri	
County of Klamath , State of Oregon, description	. State of
The West 120 feet of Lot 5, Block 2, BRYANT TRACTS	, in the County of Klamath, State
The West 120 feet of Lot 5, Block 2, BRIANT 200	
Oregon.	
, <del>c</del> .	
त्यः ठ. 	+ ( / >
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT HER PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPER MENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USE.	AND USE I AWS AND REGULATIONS, BEFORE
PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIPTION OF THE	NT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND GO TO OR COUNTY PLANNING DEFAULT SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEFAULT SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEFAULT SHOULD SHOUL
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE THIS INSTRUMENT THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TO THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TO THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TO	THE MAY BE MADE OF THE PROPERTY
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THE PROPER SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT HELE FROM ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPER MENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USE THE PROPERTY APPROVED USE THE PROPERTY APPROVED USE THE PROPERTY APPROVED USE THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP	RTICULAR USE MICH.  K WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLAN-
THIS INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY PAINT INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY PAINT INSTRUMENT DOES NOT GUARANTEE THAT ANY PAINT INSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOULD CHECK DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOULD CHECK DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOULD CHECK DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOULD CHECK DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY APPROVED USES.	
DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT. A BOTLETON DESCRIPTION OF THE ABOVE OF THE ABOV	lescribed property free of all encumbrances except
the Owner of the above	HIBIT "A"
and coveriant(s) that s	we have fully claim the same, except as shown above.
against all Dersons with	t al agra-
t al consideration for this	or oromised willout to mande
and will warrant and defend the same against an analysis and will warrant and defend the same against an analysis and actual consideration for this transfer sideration consists of or includes other property or value sideration consists of or includes other property or value sideration consists of Opelete between symbols; if not applicable to the context of the con	able. See ORS 93.030)
The true and actual consideration or value sideration consists of or includes other property or value sideration consists of or includes other property or value sideration consists of or includes other property or value sideration consists of or includes where the context side of the property of the grantor has executed to the construction where the grantor has executed the construction of the property or value sideration consists of the property or value sideration consists of or includes other property or value sideration consists of or includes other property or value sideration consists of or includes other property or value sideration consists of or includes other property or value sideration consists of or includes other property or value sideration consists of or includes other property or value sideration consists of or includes other property or value sideration consists of or includes other property or value sideration consists of or includes other property or value sideration consists of or includes of the property of the prope	so requires, the singular includes the solution of April
sideration consists of the symbols, it not applied (indicate which). (Delete between symbols, it not applied (indicate which). (Delete between symbols, it not applied (indicate which). (Delete between symbols, it not applied (indicate which).)	this instrument the
19 <u>-87</u> -	y as O Handi
10 -34-	Dolors M. Landis
	Holors 111, Sign
A TABLE SALES	)ss.
STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath 19 87	Cardis
STATE OF OREGON, County of	ge A. Gardis and Dolores M. Gardis and acknowledged the foregoing
Aum annagred the about	4110
rheir voluntary act and a	re me Sandra Standsoker Oregon
institution to participate the Before	Notary Public for Oregon 7-23-89
" minne	Notary Public for Oregon  My Commission Expires: 7-23-89
o witc	STATE OF OREGON, SS.
George A. & Dolores M. Gardis	County of
Grantor's name and address	
	of M., and recorde
Leland C. Webber	ui No
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	FOR PAGE
After recording return to:	RECORDER'S USE Instrument/micronali No.  Record of Deeds of said county.
P. G. Boy 7186	Witness my name and
THE FOOLS, UK STIME	affixed.
to make the manufacted sil text statements aren un	NAME TITLE
Leland C. Webber	Dep
	ByFORM 665
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	To a second seco

## SUBJECT TO:

- 1. Conditions, restrictions as shown on the recorded plat.
- 2. Regulations, including levies, liens, assessments, rights of way and easements of Enterprise Irrigation District and of South Suburban Sanitary District.
- 3. Reservations and restrictions, contained in Deed recorded April 20, 1944 in Book
- 4. An easement recorded June 29, 1977 in Book M-77 at page 11479. 5 Agreement recorded January 16, 1978 In Seat 4-18
  - 6. Mortgage, including the terms and provisions thereof in favor of State of Oregon, recorded March 23, 1978 in Book M-78 at page 5527, which Grantee herein hereby assumes
  - 7. Mortgage, including the terms and provisions thereof in favor of State of Oregon, recorded July 1, 1983 in Book M-83 at page 10445, which Grantee herein hereby assumes and agrees to pay.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.	
Filed for record at request ofAspen Title Company	<b>\</b>
of Deads o'clock A M., and duly recorded in Val	day
FEE \$14.00 Evelyn Biehn County Clark	7
By An	with